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59% OFF





 
              Microchip Tech MCP1827ST-3302E/EB
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Microchip Tech
                

 Package
 TO-252-3

 Description
 
                 TO-252-3  Power Management Specialized - PMIC ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  750
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 1.3914
                       
                        $3.3935
                      	$ 1.39
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 1.3261
                       
                        $3.2344
                      	$ 13.26
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 1.2870
                       
                        $3.1389
                      	$ 38.61
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 1.1892
                       
                        $2.9003
                      	$ 118.92
	
                      750+
                    	
                        $ 1.1709
                       
                        $2.8557
                      	$ 878.18
	
                      1500+
                    	
                        $ 1.1624
                       
                        $2.835
                      	$ 1743.60



 
              In Stock: 25
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  